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Department of Computer Engineering - Softwar e Technology
CO-521:SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

CO-524:ALGORITHM DESIGN LAB
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TC: Total Credits

Sr.No
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. Name

BIPLAV KUMAR
DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA
LOKESH

MANISH JAIN
MANOJGUPTA

MISHU JAIN
NIRAJKUMAR

NITESH SUTHAR
PANKAJMALIK
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA

PRATUSH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL AGGARWAL

RAVI JAISWAL

RINKI DAHIYA
SANDEEP GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
VIVEK KUMAR
VIVEK KUMAR KOHLI

DT: Detained

Roll No.

Max. Marks/ Credits

2K16/SWT/502
2K16/SWT/503
2K16/SWT/504
2K16/SWT/505
2K16/SWT/506
2K16/SWT/507
2K16/SWT/508
2K16/SWT/509
2K16/SWT/510
2K16/SWT/511
2K16/SWT/512

2K16/SWT/513
2K16/SWT/514
2K16/SWT/515
2K16/SWT/516
2K16/SWT/517
2K16/SWT/518
2K16/SWT/519

CO-521
150/3

130
105
100
86
97
126
93
109
98
94
81

86

73

97

100
AB
86

98

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN MAY-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -
Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

AB: Absent RL: Result Later
CO-522 CO-523 CO-524
150/3 150/3 100/2
137 111 75
115 86 88
104 114 82
99 84 76
129 98 82
115 141 7
118 104 76
134 137 82
136 134 83
124 124 78
93 104 76
104 137 8l
110 104 75
127 125 75
100 119 70
123 115 73
118 126 76
135 117 81

CO-522:ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/MAY/2017/

TC
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 21/06/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

8.82
7.64
7.64
6.64
7.91
8.82
7.45
9.00
8.73
8.27
6.91

791
6.91
8.27
7.45
6.09
7.73
8.45

MAY /2017
Sem: |

CO-523:0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING SYSTEMS

Papers Failed
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